#PDHT4-120 portable hot food table
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG30.01   Rev. 06/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
30.01

Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 06/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle Group
Electric Hot Food Tables—Open Base, Portable
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
# of electrical length weight
model # model # model # model # openings data in. mm lbs. kg
PDHT2-120 SPDHT2-120 n/a n/a 2 1000W, 120V 351⁄2˝ 902 101 45.8
PDHT2-240 SPDHT2-240 PDHT2-240-3 SPDHT2-240-3 2 1500W, 240V 351⁄2˝ 902 101 45.8
PDHT3-120 SPDHT3-120 n/a n/a 3 1500W, 120V 501⁄2˝ 1283 129 58.5
PDHT3-240 SPDHT3-240 PDHT3-240-3 SPDHT3-240-3 3 2250W, 240V 501⁄2˝ 1283 129 58.5
PDHT4-120 SPDHT4-120 n/a n/a 4 2000W, 120V 66˝ 1676 162 73.5
PDHT4-240 SPDHT4-240 PDHT4-240-3 SPDHT4-240-3 4 3000W, 240V 66˝ 1676 162 73.5
PDHT5-240 SPDHT5-240 PDHT5-240-3 SPDHT5-240-3 5 3750W, 240V 811⁄2˝ 2070 199 90.3
WITH
GALVANIZED
LEGS &
UNDERSHELF
WITH
STAINLESS
STEEL LEGS &
UNDERSHELF
WITH
GALVANIZED
LEGS &
UNDERSHELF
WITH
STAINLESS
STEEL LEGS &
UNDERSHELF
Note: 240-volt units also available in 208 volt. To order, replace suffix “-240” with suffix “-208”. Example: PDHT3-208
SINGLE-PHASE THREE-PHASE
RECEPTACLE CONFIGURATIONS REQUIRED
15A 125V 15A 250V 20A 250V 30A 250V 30A 125V
model # model # model # model # model #